
S.NO Reg. No. Name Course Code Course Name Type Date Session

1 2023798110 Vignesh.R SBAA7011 Strategic Marketing SE 02-05-2024 1.00 P.M to 4.00 P.M.

2 2024191102 Perka Sampath SCSA5101 Advanced Data Structures and Algorithms SE 02-05-2024 1.00 P.M to 4.00 P.M.

3 2023798102 Abilash S V SBAA5202 Management of Human Resources SE 04-04-2024 1.00 P.M to 4.00 P.M.

4 2023798107 Syed Rasool N SBAA5202 Management of Human Resources SE 04-04-2024 1.00 P.M to 4.00 P.M.

5 2023798103 K Jayasree SBAA7003 Strategic Financial Management SE 04-05-2024 1.00 P.M to 4.00 P.M.

6 2023799401 V. Girija SCYA7301 Applications of Spectroscopy SE 04-05-2024 1.00 P.M to 4.00 P.M.

7 2023799403 Vellaichamy G SCYA7301 Applications of Spectroscopy SE 04-05-2024 1.00 P.M to 4.00 P.M.

8 2024190301 Madhana B SAL1303 Constitutional Law - I SE 05-04-2024 1.00 P.M to 4.00 P.M.

9 2024190302 Yuva Poornima A SAL1303 Constitutional Law - I SE 05-04-2024 1.00 P.M to 4.00 P.M.

10 2024190304 Gowri Shangar P S S SAL1303 Constitutional Law - I SE 05-04-2024 1.00 P.M to 4.00 P.M.

11 2024190305 Reshma John SB SAL1303 Constitutional Law - I SE 05-04-2024 1.00 P.M to 4.00 P.M.

12 2024190306 Sanjay K SAL1303 Constitutional Law - I SE 05-04-2024 1.00 P.M to 4.00 P.M.

13 2023791111 Mailapalli Ramesh SCSA5301 Internet of Things SE 06-04-2024 1.00 P.M to 4.00 P.M.

14 2023799402 Pandiarajan G SCYA5301 Organic Reaction Mechanism SE 06-04-2024 1.00 P.M to 4.00 P.M.

15 2024199403 Sreedevi Purini SCYA5301 Organic Reaction Mechanism SE 06-04-2024 1.00 P.M to 4.00 P.M.

16 2023791116 Lekshmi S Raveendran SCSB5103 Computational Intelligence SE 06-05-2024 1.00 P.M to 4.00 P.M.
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17 2024191115 Sarojini Premalatha J SCSB5103 Computational Intelligence SE 06-05-2024 1.00 P.M to 4.00 P.M.

18 2024198105 Shireen Fathima S SBAB5201 Marketing Management SE 07-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

19 2023791106 S Saraswathi SCSB5201 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning SE 09-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

20 2023791112 S Scinthia Clarinda SCSB5201 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning SE 09-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

21 2023799622 Shana B SMBA5201 Cell and Molecular Biology SE 09-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

22 2024191103 Shruthi G SCSB5201 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning SE 09-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

23 2024191106 Amaravathi D SCSB5201 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning SE 09-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

24 2024191108 Vishnupriya K SCSB5201 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning SE 09-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

25 2024191111 Md. Sarfraz Ahmad SCSB5201 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning SE 09-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

26 2024191112 Jerin Jose SCSB5201 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning SE 09-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

27 2024192106 Subha Ramya V SBMB5201 Biosignal Processing SE 09-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

28 2024198101 Kothapalli Ratna Kumari SBAB5202 Human Resources Management SE 09-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

29 2024199502 Sreejit Rama Krishnan SCSB5201 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning SE 09-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

30 2024199503 Punitha K SCSB5201 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning SE 09-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

31 2024199504 Ramyabharathi R SCSB5201 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning SE 09-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

32 2023799401 V. Girija SCYA7302 Synthetic Organic Chemistry SE 10-05-2024 1.00 P.M to 4.00 P.M.

33 2023799702 V Pandiyaraj SVCA5302 Media & Communication Technology SE 13-04-2024 1.00 P.M to 4.00 P.M.

34 2024199604 Hemachitra R SBIB5101 Biological Foundations for Bioinformatics SE 13-04-2024 1.00 P.M to 4.00 P.M.

35 2023796203 Gouradevi.B. Ronihal SARA5231 Climatology and Building Physics SE 14-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.



36 2024191113 Abirami R SCSB7004 Internet of Things SE 14-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

37 2024199614 Tamilmurugan R SBIB5201 Next Generation Sequence Data Analysis SE 14-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

38 I202419311 Angala Vaishnavi S (NRI) SEEB5202 Advanced Power Semiconductor Devices SE 14-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

39 2024192109 Gomathi V SECB7007 Computer Vision and deep Learning SE 17-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

40 2024199620 Anandhi A SBTB7012 Food and Nutraceuticals SE 17-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

41 2023198110 B.Jayanandan SBAA7010 Advertising Management and Sales Promotion SE 21-05-2024 1.00 P.M to 4.00 P.M.

42 2023796203 Gouradevi.B. Ronihal SARA5233 Performance Analysis of Buildings SE 21-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

43 2023799201 S Murugaraj SBAA5205 Applied Operations Research SE 22-05-2024 1.00 P.M to 4.00 P.M.

44 2024198104 Srileka A SBAB5207 Entrepreneurship and Venture Creation SE 22-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

45 I202279817 Md Moniruzzaman SBAA7009 Consumer Behavior SE 22-04-2024 1.00 P.M to 4.00 P.M.

46 2023198103 Sailaja S SBAA5201 Marketing Managers SE 23-05-2024 1.00 P.M to 4.00 P.M.

47 2023798106 Siddharthan R SBAA7019 Strategic Human Resource Management SE 23-04-2024 1.00 P.M to 4.00 P.M.

48 2023798108 Sai Subramanian. S SBAA7019 Strategic Human Resource Management SE 23-04-2024 1.00 P.M to 4.00 P.M.

49 2023799202 G.Gayathri SMTA5101 Advanced Mathematics SE 23-04-2024 1.00 P.M to 4.00 P.M.

50 2024199201 Sruthi K SMTB5204 Advanced Numerical methods SE 24-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

51 2023198105 Shivani Gupta SBAA7033 Managing E - Business SE 26-04-2024 1.00 P.M to 4.00 P.M.

52 2022791109 R M Vigneshram SCSA7006 Machine Learning SE 27-04-2024 1.00 P.M to 4.00 P.M.

53 2022796203 M. Shanti Raj kumar SARA5331 Sustainable Urban Planning SE 27-04-2024 1.00 P.M to 4.00 P.M.

54 2023191114 P Kabitha SCSA7006 Machine Learning SE 27-04-2024 1.00 P.M to 4.00 P.M.



55 2023791102 Suresh.C SCSA7006 Machine Learning SE 27-04-2024 1.00 P.M to 4.00 P.M.

56 2023791104 J JESILA MOL SCSA7006 Machine Learning SE 27-04-2024 1.00 P.M to 4.00 P.M.

57 2023791108 T Bhanu Shree SCSA7006 Machine Learning SE 27-04-2024 1.00 P.M to 4.00 P.M.

58 2023791110 Pavithra B SCSA7006 Machine Learning SE 27-04-2024 1.00 P.M to 4.00 P.M.

59 2023791114 P. Nandhini SCSA7006 Machine Learning SE 27-04-2024 1.00 P.M to 4.00 P.M.

60 2023791115 Sinthuja P M SCSA7006 Machine Learning SE 27-04-2024 1.00 P.M to 4.00 P.M.

61 2023791117 J. Merlin Mary Jenitha SCSA7006 Machine Learning SE 27-04-2024 1.00 P.M to 4.00 P.M.

62 2023791118 Vignesh S SCSA7006 Machine Learning SE 27-04-2024 1.00 P.M to 4.00 P.M.

63 2023791119 Kannan.R SCSA7006 Machine Learning SE 27-04-2024 1.00 P.M to 4.00 P.M.

64 2023792101 Prasanth V S SCSA7006 Machine Learning SE 27-04-2024 1.00 P.M to 4.00 P.M.

65 2023792102 C.Ishwarya SCSA7006 Machine Learning SE 27-04-2024 1.00 P.M to 4.00 P.M.

66 2023792108 Daniel Gurwin Das A SCSA7006 Machine Learning SE 27-04-2024 1.00 P.M to 4.00 P.M.

67 2024199404 Sonia Gupta SCYB5102 Coordination Chemistry SE 27-04-2024 1.00 P.M to 4.00 P.M.

68 2023198103 Sailaja S SBAA5102 Dynamics of Organizational Behavior SE 29-04-2024 1.00 P.M to 4.00 P.M.

69 2021791107 Mohammad Azhar SCSA7017 Data Mining and warehousing SE 3-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

70 2021799608 Paul X Clinton SBIA7405 Structural Biology SE 3-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

71 2023196103 P.Padmalosan SCIA5101 Advanced Reinforced Concrete Structures SE 3-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

72 2023199101 S.ANUREKHA SHSA7404 Introductory Course on Critical Thinking SE 3-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

73 2023199407 K. Suvitha SBTA5104 Principles of Chemical Engineering SE 3-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.



74 2023199408 J. Ajitha SBTA5104 Principles of Chemical Engineering SE 3-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

75 2023199604 D Jasmine Priya SBMA5101 Introduction to Anatomy & Physiology SE 3-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

76 2023199609 Thangam. T SMB5201 Cell and Molecular Biology SE 3-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

77 2023791101 Nisha Aniyan SCSA7009 Performance Evaluation of Systems and Networks SE 3-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

78 2023791105 Anto Pravin SCSA5202 Wireless Sensor Networks SE 3-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

79 2023792107 Nalla Sindhu SECA7014 Low Power VLSI Design SE 3-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

80 2023795102 MALATHY S SBTA7013 Food and Nutraceuticals SE 3-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

81 2023798101 P Yasodha SBAA7014 Relationship Marketing SE 3-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

82 2023798112 Arun Karthik SBAB7041 System Analysis and Design SE 3-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

83 2023799102 Aafrina B SHSA5401 Twentieth Century English Literature SE 3-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

84 2023799103 Daphne Medona J SHSA7003 ICT in Language Teaching SE 3-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

85 2023799104 Srivarshini S SHSA7005 Creative Writing SE 3-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

86 2023799302 R. Manalan SPHA5303 Spectroscopy SE 8-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

87 2023799304 Pooja R SPHA7401 Renewable Energy Sources SE 3-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

88 2023799505 Ganesh Srinivasan.N.V SCSA7016 Business Intelligence SE 3-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

89 2023799508 Yuvasneha S SCSA7019 Human Computer Interaction SE 3-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

90 2023799609 U Jayendran SBTA7012 Forensic Biotechnology SE 3-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

91 2023799616 K. Akila SBTB7020 Drug Metabolism SE 3-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

92 2023799621 Saranya Unni SBTB7006 Stem Cells and Their Applications SE 3-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.



93 2024190401 Annai Amala Vidya C SBAB7003 Financial Services SE 3-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

94 2024191102 Perka Sampath SCSA5104 Network Technologies and Protocols SE 3-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

95 2024192102 Chiranjeevi Thokala SMTB5103 Advanced Optimization Techniques SE 3-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

96 2024192105 Arun Raghesh J T SBMB7011 Deep Learning for Biomedical Applications SE 3-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

97 2024195104 Amreen Nisa S SBTB7008 Nanobiotechnology SE 3-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

98 2024198108 Vinoth R SCOB5104 Entrepreneurship and Small Business SE 3-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

99 2024198109 Sanjayvignesh A SCOB5401 Digital Banking SE 3-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

100 2024199302 Rosaline Besantia A SPHA7403 Energy Materials SE 3-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

101 2024199303 Mohammed Nawaz H SPHB5301 Material Physics and Processing Techniques SE 3-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

102 2024199402 Divya P SCYB3010 Polymer Chemistry SE 3-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

103 2024199405 Sivashankari S V SCYB3005 Materials Chemistry SE 3-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

104 2024199608 Palani Bharathy K SBTB7004 Downstream Processing SE 3-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

105 2024199611 Sai Mahesh Kumar S SBTB7003 Fermentation Technology SE 3-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

106 2024199612 Vaishnavi T SBTB70 Vaccine Biotechnology SE 3-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

107 2024199615 Ajith C SBTA7008 Cancer Biology SE 3-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

108 2024199616 Srilakshmi V SBTA7007 Stem Cell Research and Cancer Biology SE 3-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

109 2024199701 Hari Raj P SVCB5303 Film Studies SE 3-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

110 I202319211 Arunbalaji.S SECA5109 Design of Embedded Systems SE 3-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

111 I202319212 SAYATH BIROSE SECA5304 Intelligent Computing Techniques SE 3-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.



112 I202379935 Jolly Mathew SPHA5103 Materials Science SE 3-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

113 2021791107 Mohammad Azhar SECA7022 Advanced Digital Image Processing SE 8-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

114 2021799608 Paul X Clinton SBTA7001 Bioinformatics SE 8-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

115 2022191109 M. Ranjithkumar Reddy SCSA5105 Advanced Optimization Techniques SE 8-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

116 2022791109 R M Vigneshram SCSA5105 Advanced Optimization Techniques SE 8-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

117 2022791118 Ms.Nital Adikane SCSA5105 Advanced Optimization Techniques SE 8-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

118 2022795104 S. Sridhar SBTA7009 Environmental Biotechnology SE 8-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

119 2022799601 A Kishore Kumar SBTA7009 Environmental Biotechnology SE 8-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

120 2023191104 Jeyabalan J SCSA7023 Cloud Computing SE 8-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

121 2023191118 GAYATHRI R KRISHNA SCSA7003 Natural Language Processing SE 8-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

122 2023191119 Tinu Thomas SCSA5201 Computational Intelligence SE 8-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

123 2023196103 P.Padmalosan SCIA5104 Experimental Stress analysis and Techniques SE 8-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

124 2023198104 G Aparna SBAA7013 Services Marketing SE 8-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

125 2023199103 L J BInovin Lal SHSA5302 Womens Writing SE 8-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

126 2023199503 P Jayakumar SCSA7023 Cloud Computing SE 8-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

127 2023791101 Nisha Aniyan SCSA7001 Network Security SE 8-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

128 2023791102 Suresh.C SCSA7003 Natural Language Processing SE 8-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

129 2023791103 S Priyadharshini SCSA5201 Computational Intelligence SE 8-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

130 2023791107 Divya V K SECA7022 Advanced Digital Image Processing SE 8-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.



131 2023791108 T Bhanu Shree SCSA5201 Computational Intelligence SE 8-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

132 2023791116 Lekshmi S Raveendran SCSB7028 Deep Learning SE 8-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

133 2023791117 J. Merlin Mary Jenitha SECA7022 Advanced Digital Image Processing SE 8-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

134 2023791118 Vignesh S SCSA5201 Computational Intelligence SE 8-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

135 2023791121 Thigulla Sampath Reddy SECA7022 Advanced Digital Image Processing SE 8-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

136 2023792101 Prasanth V S SCSA7001 Network Security SE 8-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

137 2023792104 RATNALA MANI DEEPIKA SECA7022 Advanced Digital Image Processing SE 8-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

138 2023794101 Nukathoti Vijaya Kumar SMEA7010 Hydrogen and Fuel Cells Technologies SE 8-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

139 2023794102 Harisudhan R SMEA7010 Hydrogen and Fuel Cells Technologies SE 8-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

140 2023795102 MALATHY S SBTA5203 Fermentation and Downstream Processing SE 8-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

141 2023798101 P Yasodha SBAA7012 Brand Management and Retailing SE 8-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

142 2023798105 Manoj R SBAA7012 Brand Management and Retailing SE 8-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

143 2023798109 Pushpa Sheela S SBAA7013 Services Marketing SE 8-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

144 2023798112 Arun Karthik SCSB7025 System Security and Practices SE 8-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

145 2023799102 Aafrina B SHSA5204 Literary Theory and Criticism SE 8-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

146 2023799104 Srivarshini S SHSA5302 Women's Writing SE 8-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

147 2023799106 Srijothipriya R T SHSA5204 Literary Theory and Criticism SE 8-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

148 2023799301 M. Thangam SPHA7406 Thin film Technology SE 8-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

149 2023799303 S Sivaramalakshmi SCYA7303 Chemistry of Materials SE 8-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.



150 2023799403 Vellaichamy G SCYB5301 Reactive Intermediates and Rearrangements SE 8-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

151 2023799404 Gokul Pratheep N SCYA7303 Chemistry of Materials SE 8-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

152 2023799501 Jesintha J SECA7022 Advanced Digital Image Processing SE 8-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

153 2023799506 Vinodhini K SCSA7003 Natural Language Processing SE 8-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

154 2023799603 Thurimerla Venkateswarlu SBTB7022 Aquaculture SE 8-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

155 2023799611 A Gokulnath SBTB7022 Aquaculture SE 8-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

156 2023799618 Merlin J SBTA5203 Fermentation and Downstream Processing SE 8-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

157 2023799621 Saranya Unni SBTB7010 Reproductive Biotechnology SE 8-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

158 2023799702 V Pandiyaraj SVCA5203 Digital Media Management SE 8-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

159 2023799703 Darren Jawahar SVCA5203 Digital Media Management SE 8-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

160 2024190402 Sai Ramya K SBAB7005 Behavioural and Personal Finance SE 8-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

161 2024190403 Sandhya V SBAB7005 Behavioural and Personal Finance SE 8-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

162 2024191110 Govardhan L SCSA7023 Cloud Computing SE 8-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

163 2024191114 Mabel Nirmala J SCSB7027 Image Processing and Analysis SE 8-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

164 2024191116 Durai Vasanth R SCSB7028 Deep Learning SE 8-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

165 2024192101 Srinusairamaraju Jampana SECA7022 Advanced Digital Image Processing SE 8-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

166 2024192104 V V Rajesh Parvathala SECA7022 Advanced Digital Image Processing SE 8-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

167 2024195102 Jesia Persis Preethi SBTB7021 Marine Biotechnology SE 8-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

168 2024199401 Kandamani Vasagam N SCYB5301 Reactive Intermediates and Rearrangements SE 8-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.



169 2024199406 Mir Intaj Ali SCYA7303 Chemistry of Materials SE 8-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

170 2024199407 Mazhalai Selvan P SBTA7009 Environmental Biotechnology SE 8-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

171 2024199408 Harish Rahul S SCYA7303 Chemistry of Materials SE 8-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

172 2024199505 Triveni K SECA7022 Advanced Digital Image Processing SE 8-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

173 2024199506 Ancy A SCSB7027 Image Processing and Analysis SE 8-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

174 2024199603 Haribasker S SBTB7022 Aquaculture SE 8-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

175 2024199613 Karthik Prakash M P SBTB7021 Marine Biotechnology SE 8-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

176 I202319212 SAYATH BIROSE SECA7030 Advanced Digital Control System SE 8-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

177 I202319411 Suhel Ahmed Khan SMEA7010 Hydrogen and Fuel Cells Technologies SE 8-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

178 I202379935 Jolly Mathew SPHA7406 Thin Film Technology SE 8-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

179 2023191120 Divya S B SCSA7008 System Security and Practices SE 14-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

180 2023191122 S. Murugesan SCSA7008 System Security and Practices SE 14-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

181 2023195104 A.C.CLARITA SBTA7010 Marine Biotechnology SE 14-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

182 2023196103 P.Padmalosan SCIA7001 Advanced Concrete Technology SE 14-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

183 2023791111 Mailapalli Ramesh SCSA7008 System Security and Practices SE 14-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

184 2023799614 S Nithiyasri SBTA7010 Marine Biotechnology SE 14-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

185 2023799615 S Pragathiswary SBTA7010 Marine Biotechnology SE 14-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

186 2024199609 M S Silpa SBTA7010 Marine Biotechnology SE 14-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

187 2023191122 S. Murugesan SCSA7005 Agent Based Intelligent Systems SE 15-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.



188 2023195104 A.C.CLARITA SBTA5201 Advanced Molecular Biology & Genetic Engineering SE 15-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

189 2023791119 Kannan.R SCSA7005 Agent Based Intelligent Systems SE 15-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

190 2023799503 Rajeshwary S SCSA7005 Agent Based Intelligent Systems SE 15-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

191 2023799507 Shamili.v SCSA7005 Agent Based Intelligent Systems SE 15-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

192 2024195105 Mohanapriya S SBTA5201 Advanced Molecular Biology & Genetic Engineering SE 15-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

193 2023799302 R. Manalan SPHA5103 Materials Science SE 3-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

194 I202279966 Kalaiselvi Sivabalan SBMA7010 Neural Networks and Fuzzy Logic in Mecicine SE 3-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

195 2022791115 Bhorde Shubhangini S SCSA7006 Machine Learning SE 27-04-2024 1.00 P.M to 4.00 P.M.

196 2024191103 Shruthi G SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

197 2024192102 Chiranjeevi Thokala SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

198 2024199612 Vaishnavi T SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

199 2024199605 Sindu R SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

200 2024199611 Sai Mahesh Kumar S SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

201 2024199501 Jebaraj Moses A SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

202 2024199102 Suja Johncy S SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

203 2024190401 Annai Amala Vidya C SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

204 2024199613 Karthik Prakash M P SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

205 2024199407 Mazhalai Selvan P SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

206 2024199603 Haribasker S SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.



207 2024199202 Abidha A K SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

208 2024191111 Md. Sarfraz Ahmad SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

209 2024191114 Mabel Nirmala J SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

210 2024192106 Subha Ramya V SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

211 2024199506 Ancy A SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

212 2024199302 Rosaline Besantia A SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

213 2024199504 Ramyabharathi R SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

214 2024199201 Sruthi K SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

215 2024199608 Palani Bharathy K SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

216 2024191115 Sarojini Premalatha J SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

217 2024199303 Mohammed Nawaz H SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

218 2024191113 Abirami R SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

219 2024192101 Srinusairamaraju Jampana SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

220 2024192104 V V Rajesh Parvathala SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

221 2024199614 Tamilmurugan R SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

222 2024199401 Kandamani Vasagam N SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

223 2024199604 Hemachitra R SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

224 2024199606 K Elangovan SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

225 2024190302 Yuva Poornima A SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.



226 2024190305 Reshma John SB SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

227 2024199610 Kavin D SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

228 2024191110 Govardhan L SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

229 2024191104 Gulnaz Noor Md Bagewadi SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

230 2024192103 Jennifer P SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

231 2024191109 Jeniga Gemsy Thepora M SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

232 2024199405 Sivashankari S V SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

233 2024190301 Madhana B SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

234 2024190304 Gowri Shangar P S S SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

235 2024190306 Sanjay K SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

236 2024199505 Triveni K SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

237 2024198101 Kothapalli Ratna Kumari SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

238 2024198105 Shireen Fathima S SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

239 2024191108 Vishnupriya K SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

240 2024195102 Jesia Persis Preethi SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

241 2024195105 Mohanapriya S SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

242 2024199615 Ajith C SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

243 2024199406 Mir Intaj Ali SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

244 2024199402 Divya P SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.



245 2024192107 Chandra Sekhar K SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

246 2024192108 Gunapati Suresh SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

247 I202419311 Angala Vaishnavi S (NRI) SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

248 2024195104 Amreen Nisa S SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

249 2024199502 Sreejit Rama Krishnan SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

250 2024199503 Punitha K SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

251 2024199403 Sreedevi Purini SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

252 2024199609 M S Silpa SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

253 2024192105 Arun Raghesh J T SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

254 2024191112 Jerin Jose SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

255 2024198104 Srileka A SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

256 2024190402 Sai Ramya K SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

257 2024190403 Sandhya V SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

258 2023791120 K Rajavadhani SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

259 2023199504 Refic D SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

260 2023792106 Kutumbarao Chapalamadugu SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

261 2023799604 Kaviarasan P SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

262 2023791113 Morarji Desai P SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

263 2023799615 S Pragathiswary SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.



264 2023799614 S Nithiyasri SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

265 2023799606 Arun Vignesh M SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

266 2022192107 PRASHANTH SRINIVAS N SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

267 2023799619 Aiswarya Thomas SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

268 2023799621 Saranya Unni SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

269 2023799106 Srijothipriya R T SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

270 2023792103 Mattagunja Varaprasad SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

271 2023199101 S.ANUREKHA SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

272 2024199701 Hari Raj P SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

273 2024199404 Sonia Gupta SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

274 2024199408 Harish Rahul S SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

275 2024199616 Srilakshmi V SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

276 2024192109 Gomathi V SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

277 2024199620 Anandhi A SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

278 2024198109 Sanjayvignesh A SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

279 2024198108 Vinoth R SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

280 2024191116 Durai Vasanth R SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

281 2024191106 Amaravathi D SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

282 2023799301 M. Thangam SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.



283 2022791118 Ms.Nital Adikane SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

284 I202279817 Md Moniruzzaman SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

285 2023799502 Noel Maria Deepak I SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

286 2023791111 Mailapalli Ramesh SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RMT 10-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

287 2023792104 RATNALA MANI DEEPIKA DS2023792104 Ovarian Tumor Detection Techniques DS 11-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

288 2023791120 K Rajavadhani DS2023791120 Automatic Detection and Classification of Steel Casting Detects Using Deep Learning DS 11-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

289 2023792108 Daniel Gurwin Das A DS2023792108 Mobile Adhoc Network with Artificial Intelligent DS 11-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

290 2023199301 Karthika P P DS2023199301 Introduction to Atmosphere and Monsoon Climatology DS 11-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

291 2023799202 G.Gayathri DS2023799202 Fluid Dynamics DS 11-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

292 2023791118 Vignesh S DS2023791118 Advanced Image Processing With Python DS 11-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

293 2023198110 B.Jayanandan DS2023198110 Marketing Research DS 11-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

294 2023799304 Pooja R DS2023799304 Background and Applications of DFT DS 11-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

295 2023799616 K. Akila DS2023799616 Production, Characterization and Application of Nanocellulose from Water Hyacinth DS 11-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

296 2023195103 D VijayaKumar DS2023195103 Cell Culture and NanoBiomedicine DS 11-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

297 2023792112 Allan Dino J DS2023792112 Digital Pathology Techniques For Colon Carcinoma DS 11-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

298 2023799620 Blessy Cleatus DS2023799620 Analytical Techniques and Bioinstrumentation DS 11-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

299 2022799403 M.Janaki Vembu DS2022799403 Polymer Science DS 11-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

300 I202319411 Suhel Ahmed Khan DSI202319411 Bio Energy Technologies and Pollution Control DS 11-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

301 2023795103 Bharath S DS2023795103 Biopolymer Coating for Implant Applications DS 11-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.



302 2022799701 Ms.JAYACHANDRIKA K DS2022799701 Gender and cinema DS 11-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

303 2023799701 B Manikandan DS2023799701 Artificial Intelligence in Photography DS 11-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

304 2023799702 V Pandiyaraj DS2023799702 Generative AI in Media Production DS 11-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

305 2023792106 Kutumbarao Chapalamadugu DS2023792106 Deep Learning DS 11-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

306 2023792110 Rajesh Mohan M DS2023792110 Cloud Native application delivery for IoT Devices DS 11-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

307 2023799604 Kaviarasan P DS2023799604 Network Pharmacology DS 11-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

308 2023799201 S Murugaraj DS2023799201 Mathematical Analysis & Inventory Management Control DS 11-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

309 2023799408 Caroline Sophia X DS2023799408 Alternative to antibiotics in livestock nutrition : Organic acids and Essential Oils DS 11-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

310 2023799703 Darren Jawahar DS2023799703 Social Media Advertising DS 11-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

311 2023791107 Divya V K DS2023791107 Agricultural Image Analysis DS 11-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

312 2023791114 P. Nandhini DS2023791114 Blockchain Technology DS 11-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

313 2023793101 Rajeevi P DS2023793101 Directed Study DS 11-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

314 2023791104 J JESILA MOL DS2023791104 Deep Learning Based Brain Stroke Pattern Recognition DS 11-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

315 2023799301 M. Thangam DS2023799301 Synthesis and Optical Propertiess of Nanomaterials DS 11-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

316 2023199604 D Jasmine Priya DS2023199604 Marine Biology and Immunology DS 11-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

317 2023791112 S Scinthia Clarinda DS2023791112 Computer Aided Diagnosis for Kidney Disease Using Deep Learning DS 11-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

318 2023799404 Gokul Pratheep N DS2023799404 Fundamentals of Electrochemistryand Energy Materials DS 11-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

319 2023799303 S Sivaramalakshmi DS2023799303 Fundamentals of Electrochemistryand energy materials DS 11-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

320 2023799609 U Jayendran DS2023799609 Biomaterials DS 11-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.



321 2023799608 N M Arulmozhi DS2023799608 Molecular Oncology DS 11-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

322 2023798112 Arun Karthik DS2023798112 Predictive Analysis in Data Science and Management DS 11-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

323 2023791105 Anto Pravin DS2023791105 Deep Learning DS 11-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

324 2023198103 Sailaja S DS2023198103 Directed Study DS 11-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

325 2023796201 Kumaresan P DS2023796201 Investigation of the Integration of AI in Design Pedagogy DS 11-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

326 2023796202 Guruji V DS2023796202 Tangible and Intangible Factors in Pallava Architecture DS 11-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

327 I202319211 Arunbalaji.S DSI202319211 Water Quality Management DS 11-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

328 2023799103 Daphne Medona J DS2023799103 Psychological Principles and Practices in Online Language Testing and Assessment DS 11-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

329 2022795104 S. Sridhar DS2022795104 Thermochemical Processing of Biomass DS 11-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

330 2023798105 Manoj R DS2023798105 Green Marketing DS 11-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

331 2023792105 Sangeetha U DS2023792105 Autonomous Navigation Techniques DS 11-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

332 2023791106 S Saraswathi DS2023791106 Advanced Deep Learning Techniques for Video and Image Processing DS 11-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

333 2023791110 Pavithra B DS2023791110 Medical Image Analysis DS 11-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

334 2023791103 S Priyadharshini DS2023791103 Augmented Intelligence DS 11-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

335 2023791115 Sinthuja P M DS2023791115 Blockchain Technologies DS 11-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

336 2023199503 P Jayakumar DS2023199503 Big Data Analysis DS 11-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

337 2023798103 K Jayasree DS2023798103 Capital Market DS 11-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

338 2023798107 Syed Rasool N DS2023798107 Emotional Intelligence DS 11-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

339 2023798108 Sai Subramanian. S DS2023798108 Online Education System DS 11-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.



340 2023792107 Nalla Sindhu DS2023792107 Introduction to Artificial Intelligence DS 11-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

341 2022796203 M. Shanti Raj kumar DS2022796203 Urban imageability DS 11-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

342 2023799105 Pooja D DS2023799105 Climate Fiction (Cli-Fi) DS 11-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

343 2022192107 PRASHANTH SRINIVAS N DS2022192107 Radiation Hardening of Electronics DS 11-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

344 2023799619 Aiswarya Thomas DS2023799619 Marine Ecosystem and Conservation DS 11-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

345 2023798102 Abilash S V DS2023798102 E - HRM DS 11-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

346 2023799610 Manisha Koyimadatha DS2023799610 Systems Medicine, Pharmacogenomics and Multi-Omics Analysis Perspectives for Personalized Medicine DS 11-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

347 2023799618 Merlin J DS2023799618 Biopolymer : Processing and Application DS 11-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

348 2023799621 Saranya Unni DS2023799621 Marine Ecosystem and Conservation DS 11-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

349 2023794102 Harisudhan R DS2023794102 Engine Auxiliary Systems DS 11-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

350 2023791121 Thigulla Sampath Reddy DS2023791121 Advanced Database System DS 11-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

351 2023799605 Praveen Kumar N DS2023799605 Marine Ecosystem and Conservation DS 11-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

352 2023198104 G Aparna DS2023198104 Digital Marketing DS 11-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

353 2023798106 Siddharthan R DS2023798106 Effects of AI In Human Resource Management DS 11-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

354 2023191120 Divya S B DS2023191120 Machine Learning in System Security DS 11-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

355 2023191118 GAYATHRI R KRISHNA DS2023191118 Machine Learning Algorithms used for Landline Prediction & Analysis DS 11-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

356 2023192104 G.SADIQ BASHA DS2023192104 Design of Microstrip Antenna Arrays DS 11-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

357 2023191119 Tinu Thomas DS2023191119 Implementation of Computational Intelligence using Machine Learning Techniques DS 11-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

358 2023799613 Nikitha C DS2023799613 Virology DS 11-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.



359 2023799622 Shana B DS2023799622 Molecular Oncology DS 11-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

360 2023199609 Thangam. T DS2023199609 Stem Cell Research and Cancer Biology DS 11-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

361 2023792103 Mattagunja Varaprasad DS2023792103 ML for Optimisation of 3D DWT DS 11-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

362 2023799510 Aishwarya B DS2023799510 Wireless Sensor Networks and Machine Learning DS 11-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

363 2023199103 L J BInovin Lal DS2023199103 Contemporary Feminism and Literature DS 11-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

364 2023799402 Pandiarajan G DS2023799402 Corrosion Engineering DS 11-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

365 2023798110 Vignesh.R DS2023798110 Digital Marketing DS 11-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

366 2023798109 Pushpa Sheela S DS2023798109 Social Media Marketing DS 11-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

367 2023799505 Ganesh Srinivasan.N.V DS2023799505 Banking - International Trade Finance DS 11-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

368 2023799302 R. Manalan DS2023799302
Synthesis of Nanomaterials for Photocatalytic 

Application
DS 11-05-2024 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.


